Punteggi Gara

FIC - CLASSIFICA CACCIALANZA ANNO 2017

CODICE
011000
050004
010122
100008
010109
100041
100121
098890
030005
030066
040160
100118
120016
020006
010027
040001
010018
035000
100115
010151
050005
030195
080058
110007
050155
130006
110043
030135
030153
090024
050047
120126
150003
120191
050142
030065
050107
060001
030123
110040
038889
111112

SOCIETA
CUS TORINO
SATURNIA CC
ARMIDA SC
ANIENE CC
ESPERIA TO
TEVERE REMO
LAZIO CC

LNI SANBENED
AROLO SC
BELLAGINA US
DIADORA SC
TIRRENIA TOD
CUS BARI
OLBIA ASD
AMICI FIUME
BARDOLINO CC
CASALE SC
CORGENO SC
ROMA CC
CAPRERA SC
GINNASTICATS
LUINO SC
PONTEDERA SC
NESIS
NETTUNO TS
TELIMAR
POSILLIPO CN
CALDE' SC
GAVIRATE
PESARO SC
SAN GIORGIO
PRO MONOPOLI
PESCARA LA
VVF CARRINO
PULLINO SN
MONATE AC
NAZARIOSAURO
LIGNANO CC
GERMIGNAGA
STABIA CN
D'ANNUNZIO
PARTENIO SC

COMITATO

PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC
FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG
PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC
LAZIO COM. REG. FIC
PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC
LAZIO COM. REG. FIC
LAZIO COM. REG. FIC
MARCHE DEL. REG. FIC
LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
VENETO COM. REG. FIC
LAZIO COM. REG. FIC
PUGLIA E BASILICATA COM
SARDEGNA DEL. REG. FIC
PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC
VENETO COM. REG. FIC
PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC
LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
LAZIO COM. REG. FIC
PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC

FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG.

LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC
CAMPANIA COM. REG. FIC

FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG.

SICILIA COM. REG. FIC
CAMPANIA COM. REG. FIC
LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
MARCHE DEL. REG. FIC
FRIULI'V. GIULIA COM. REG
PUGLIA E BASILICATA COM
ABRUZZO E MOLISE DEL. R
PUGLIA E BASILICATA COM

FRIULI'V. GIULIA COM. REG.

LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC

FRIULI'V. GIULIA COM. REG.
FRIULI'V. GIULIA COM. REG.

LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
CAMPANIA COM. REG. FIC
LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC
CAMPANIA COM. REG. FIC

.FIC

. REG. FIC

FIC

FIC

.FIC

. REG. FIC
EG. FIC

. REG. FIC
FIC

FIC
FIC

INDOOR
4288
1143
1105

0
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0
0
245
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REGIONALE
415
560
175

1065
500
590
570
490

95
295
250
225
0
230
225
210
0
150
175
0
160
100
150
90
110
100
30
80
75
75
65
0
0
50
50
30
25
25
10
0
0
0
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o
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TOTALE
4703
1703
1280
1065
1032

590
570
490
340
295
250
243
240
230
225
210
209
175
175
168
166
158
150
137
110
100
95
86
75
75
75
72
63
50
50
30
27
25
10
7
5
3
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